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IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75
ISIN: ES0144580Y14

WKN:

Prehled
18.07.2024 08:00:36
Cena
11,825 EUR
Zména (2] 0,68% (0,08)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN ES0144580Y14
Symbol IBE
Burza Hanover
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 71.832 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 11,825
EUR
Max 11,825
EUR
Min 11,825
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 11,745
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 54

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

18.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
17.07.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava
16.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
15.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
12.07.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18154177,26847020,158371402,160015555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0144580Y14-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0144580Y14
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19606791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=19606791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c20bd05086333eb081f160c22de2ec2631ccd76d73a97824a374febeb6dbc4d3&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cad8435a17ea34f6f&time=1721430285&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f4e2f80e476e0953b065dff5ac0cb871ddee256d4c0c404bd8a88678ceb6f4&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39cd5fa0cb6f0816b&time=1721430285&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b92e7b0ee3e78b584201bfbf30f26f2fe8c2efd57f667842f5e450392f3d57d1&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7fa90e3c886da8e5e&time=1721430285&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=038c2db31f899e9123a7dd52543f5deb022cb82c712edd4d2f1e06e48c8b2ebd&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d507e4c7fe7674c45&time=1721430285&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=892445eb8ef26c76d9f64dc882e3d215ad6fa421c698ec9a7cb56e203a6b1083&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f702ed2056f2ddc53&time=1721430285&tool=RSC

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Detaily

18.07.2024 08:00:36

Cena
11,825 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,68% (0,08)

ISIN ES0144580Y14
Symbol IBE
Burza Hanover
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 71.832 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 11,825
EUR
Max 11,825
EUR
Min 11,825
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 11,745
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +3,86% +5,25% +15,20%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,44 +0,59  +1,56
Beta 0,70 0,82 0,74
Volatilita 18,05 18,80 23,01

CESKAS

spofitelna

51
12.00 ‘ }‘
m o
| J |
11.00 u' ¢ v l/ ﬂ
10.00 f ' Id A‘ ’|
JW | \
2.00 i
8.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 11,850 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 12,043 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 11,629 EUR (4

@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum
Xetra 18.07.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 18.07.2024
Tradegate 18.07.2024
Stuttgart 18.07.2024
Munich 18.07.2024
London Stock Exchange 18.07.2024
European Trade Reporting

Hanover 18.07.2024

Cas

17:39
15:30
22:26
17:15
14:43
17:30

08:00

Cena

12,30 EUR
11,905 EUR
11,855 EUR
11,875 EUR
11,92 EUR
11,7175 EUR

11,825 EUR

11,235 EUR (17

12,420 EUR (26.06.2024
10,430 EUR (01.03.2024
12,420 EUR (26.06.2024
9,868 EUR (04.10.2023

T = — — — — O

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,07 18
0,00 4
0,26 43
0,00
0,01 8
0,00 8
0,00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19606791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20518231
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Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BME Continuous Market

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
12.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024

08:00
15:33
20:20
18:01

17:44

19:30
21:52
17:35

11,825 EUR
11,90 EUR

12,895 USD
12,385 EUR

11,85 EUR

11,795 EUR
11,86 EUR
11,86 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
81,00

18
3.790
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19688248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19623012

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

@) \BERDROLA

Kontakty
IBERDROLA SA

Plaza Euskadi, 5 - 48009 Bilbao
Telefon:+34-94-415-14-11
Fax:+34-94-466-31-94
E-mail:informacion@iberdrola.com
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Profil spole¢nosti

Iberdrola SA is a holding company, which engages in the generation, distribution, trading,
and marketing of electricity. It operates through the following businesses: Networks,
Liberalized, Renewables and Other Businesses. The Networks business engages in the
transmission and distribution of energy businesses, as well as those of any other regulated
nature, originating in Spain, the United Kingdom, the United States and Brazil. The
Liberalized business includes wholesale and retail of electricity in Spain, Portugal, the
United Kingdom, Mexico and Continental Europe. The Renewables business involves the

generation of electricity from renewable energy sources worldwide. The Other Businesses

segment consists of group's supply and gas storage up to the moment of sale and other
non-energy businesses. The company was founded by Juan de Urrutia in 1901 and is
headquartered in Bilbao, Spain.

Clenové predstavenstva
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

José Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz
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Anthony Gardner
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Tejerina

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Maria Helena
Antolin Raybaud

Regina Nunes

Xabier Sagredo
Ormaza

Angel Jesus Acebes
Paniagua

ifigo Victor de Oriol
Ibarra

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacion@iberdrola.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0144580Y14-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0144580Y14
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